
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1452201004016000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 24,196

CAMA #: 145 22 0 10 04 016 00 0 00
Sec: 22 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal: 3926 SW 39TH TER 

DOMI00197
DOMINGUEZ, JUAN M PEREZ

    

Owner: DOMINGUEZ, JUAN M PEREZ Legal: LT 5 LESS E 2

SERRANO, LETICIA FLORES

SERRANO, LETICIA FLORES

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 475927

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,872.41 1,872.41 3,744.82

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

203003998-1 02/24/2025

1,885.00 0.00

02/06/2025

0.00

1 1,852.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

32.78

**********

1,885.00

Juan M Perez-
Dominguez

Check #Name/Amnt: 2871                Juan M Perez-Dominguez                1885.00

203062698-9 06/10/2025

1,914.25 0.00

06/10/2025

0.00

F 20.19

0.00

1,872.41

0.00

21.65

**********

1,914.25

LETICIA PEREZ

Check #Name/Amnt: 2358                LETICIA PEREZ                         5363.41

Grand Totals 1,872.41 1,872.41 54.43 3,799.25

3,799.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/23/2025 6:29:00 PM


