RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/23/2025 6:29:00 PM

Tax Unit ID: 14 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 24,196

Parcel #: 1452201004016000

CAMA #: 145 22 0 10 04 016 00 0 00

Sec: 22 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal: 3926 SW 39TH TER

DOMI00197

DOMINGUEZ, JUAN M PEREZ SERRANO, LETICIA FLORES

Owner: DOMINGUEZ, JUAN M PEREZ LT 5 LESS E 2

SERRANO, LETICIA FLORES

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2024	RL	475927	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,872.41	1,872.41	3,744.82
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
203003998-1	02/24/2025	02/06/2025	1	1,852.22	0.00	32.78	1,885.00	
1,885.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Juan M Perez-	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2871	Juan M Perez-Dor	ninguez	1885.0	0			
203062698-9	06/10/2025	06/10/2025	F	20.19	1,872.41	21.65	1,914.25	
1,914.25	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	LETICIA PEREZ	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2358	LETICIA PEREZ		5363.41				
Grand Totals				1,872.41	1,872.41	54.43	3,799.25	
3,799.25	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00